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Larry Peterson/Domino Engineering 
208 South Spresser St. 
PO Box 376, Taylorville, IL 62568 
Phone: 217-824-9441 
E-mail: larryp62568@yahoo.com  
OR larry@dominoengineering.com  
Nominated by: Taylorville Chamber 
Represents: Private Sector 
Term Expires: 9/30/2021 
 
Hollie Reid/Cass Comm 
100 Redbud Road- PO Box 200 Virginia, Illinois 
E-mail: Hollie.reid@casscabletv.com  
Phone: 217-452-7725 
Nominated by: Beardstown Chamber  
Represents: Private Sector 
Term Expires: 9/30/21 
 
Dave Robinson 
3361 Teamsters Way Springfield, Illinois 62707 
E-mail: daver@teamsters916.org  
Nominated by: Labor Organization 
Represents: Teamsters Local 916 
Term Expires: 9/30/21 
 
Alison Rumler-Gomez/Community Action Partnership 
of Central Illinois 
1800 5th St. Lincoln, IL 62656 
Phone: 217- 732-2159 
E-mail: arumler-gomez@capcil.org  
Nominated by: Lincoln Logan Chamber 
Represents: Community Based Organization  
Term Expires: 9/30/2021 
 

Mark Sprehe/ Bunn-O-Matic 
1400 Stevenson Dr. Springfield, IL 62703 
Phone:  217-529-6601 ext. 7717 
E-mail: mjsprehe@att.net 
Nominated by: Springfield Chamber 
Represents: Private Sector 
Term Expires: 9/30/2021 

 

Doug Stark/ Nikels of Petersburg 
300 S. 6th Street, Petersburg IL 62675 
Phone:  217-632-9999 
E-mail: Nikles_petersburg@yahoo.com 
Nominated by: Petersburg Chamber 
Represents: Private Sector 
Term Expires: 9/30/2021 

 
Randy Staton/ IL Dept. Of Human Services  
600 E Ash Street, Bldg. 400 – 1st Floor  
Springfield, IL 62703 
Phone:  217-836-9030 
E-mail: Randy.staton@illinois.gov 
Nominated by: WIA Core Partner 
Represents: Rehabilitation Services Term 
Expires: 9/30/2021 

 
 
 
 

    
    
   Tracy Thornton/ Styles-N-More 

110 East Jackson St. Petersburg, IL 
62675 -0464 
Phone: 217-632-8800 
E-mail: tracnamy@yahoo.com  
Nominated by: Petersburg Chamber  
Represents:  Private Sector 
Term Expires: 9/30/2019 
 

   Bryan Tippy/Rolling Meadows Brewery 
3441 Angelo Springfield IL 62707  
Phone: 217-361-5678 
E-mail: bryan.tippy@yahoo.com  
Nominated by: Springfield Chamber 
Represents:  Private Sector 
Term Expires: 9/30/2019 

 
Jody Wanless/IDES 
1300 South Ninth St. Springfield, IL 62703  
E-mail: Jody.Wanless@Illinois.gov 
Phone: 217-558-2469 
Nominated by: WIOA Core Partner 
Represents: Wagner-Peyser 
Term Expires: 9/30/2021 

 
Charlotte Warren/Lincoln Land 
Community College 
5250 Shepherd Rd. Springfield, IL 62794 
Phone: 217-786-2274 
E-mail: Charlotte.Warren@llcc.edu  
Nominated by: LLCC Board of Trustees  
Represents: Institution of Higher Education Term 
Expires: 9/30/2021 

 
Timothy Wessel/Attorney 
114 East Second St. 
PO Box 81, Beardstown, IL 62618 
Phone: 217- 323-3305 
E-mail: wessellawoffice@gmail.com  
Nominated by: Beardstown Chamber  
Represents:  Private Sector 
Term Expires: 9/30/19 
 
Mark Winkler/Operative Plasterers and Cement 
Finishers Local 18 
40 Adloff Lane-6A, Springfield, IL 62703 
Phone: 309-208-1459 
E-mail: Mwinklerlocal18@yahoo.com 
Nominated by: Operative Plasterers & Cement Mason Local 18 
Represents: Labor Organization 
Term Expires: 09/30/2019 
 
Kim Wonnell/ Land of Lincoln Goodwill Industries 
1220 Outer Park Drive, Springfield, IL  62704 
Phone: 217-789-0400 
E-mail: Kim.Wonnell@llgi.org 
Nominated by: N/A 
Represents: Community Based Organization 
Term Expires: 09/30/2019 
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